| CORRIDA RUSTICA DO DIVINO ESPIRITO

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Numero
154
91
40

74
27
41
145
32
95
30
69
60
39
46
75
54

138
28
49
66

115
59
61
23
31

111
52

143

118
83
33
16
70
84

Nome
GISLEY CANDIDO
MARCIO ARLINDO MOREIRA TEIXEIRA

FABIANO TADEU DE SOUSA
MARQUES

LAERTE DOMINGUES DOS SANTOS
DANIEL MENDES

FABIO FRANCA CONSTANTINO
VANDERLEI HONORIO

JOAO LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA NETO
MARCUS AURELIO ANDRADE CHAVES
EDERSON BARBOZA DOS SANTOS
JOSE GERALDO FERREIRA JUNIOR
JOAO BATISTA FAUSTINO

FABIANO FERNANDES

FRANK AUGUSTO LANA NETO
LAFAIETE VALADARES DOS SANTOS
HELVECIO MARTINS MENDES
ADEMAR CLEMENTINO BATISTA
SILVANO LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA
DANIEL VELOSO DE PAIVA
GLEISON ALEXANDRE NEVES
JOSE EUSTAQUIO ROMANO

ODAIR FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
JESUS FAUSTINO MILAGRES

JOAO BOSCO VIEIRA

CLAUDIO M. DE MELO

EDERSON RODRIGO DE SOUSA
NATHAN LUIZ PEREIRA RODRIGUES
HELCIO FERREIRA DO ROSARIO
VALERIO LUCIO DA SILVA

PAULO SERGIO MIGUEL

LUIZ ALBERTO DA COSTA
EDUARDO BARBOSA PEREIRA
ANTONIO CARLOS DA SILVA

JOSE L. ALMEIDA (MACHADO)

LUIZ CARLOS DE FREITAS ROSA
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19
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Equipe

PEGASUS

SENADOR FIRMINO

MINAS TRAIL TEAM

MINAS TRAIL TEAM

PEGASUS
MINAS TRAIL TEAM
ACORLAF
ACORLAF
SENADOR FIRMINO
ACORLAF

PEGASUS

SENADOR FIRMINO
ACORLAF
MOVA

AVULSO

FENIX SEM FRONTEIRAS

ACORLAF

Tempo
00:22:08
00:22:30

00:22:38

00:23:23
00:23:42
00:23:50
00:23:56
00:24:02
00:24:10
00:24:17
00:24:30
00:24:48
00:25:02
00:25:10
00:25:14
00:25:23
00:25:26
00:25:27
00:25:50
00:26:52
00:26:58
00:27:05
00:27:12
00:27:13
00:27:41
00:27:46
00:27:51
00:28:00
00:28:02
00:28:04
00:28:20
00:28:59
00:29:38
00:30:20
00:30:27
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Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44

45

46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Numero
51
119
156
56
123
131
37

121
120

117

139
108
86
153

42
87
71
142
62
134
38
48
15
20

92
127
45
126
149
44
110
22
151

Nome

GUILHERME NUNES MAROTTA
PEDRO AECIO DOS REIS

AFONSO NASCIMENTO

HERMILIO ALVES

RAMOM JOSE DA SILVA

RODRIGO ANTONIO PEREIRA GOMES

EULER ROBERTO VALDEFINO DOS
REIS

PEDRO PAULO DE ALMEIDA PEREIRA

PEDRO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES
PEREIRA

PAULO AUGUSTO DO CARMO
PEREIRA

ALEXANDRE FERREIRA

SIRENO DE CAMPOS NETO
MAURO EUGENIO NAVARRO

LUIZ HENRIQUE SILVA DE CASTRO

FELIPE DE FIGUEIREDO DOS SANTOS
REIS

FABRICIO CUNHA DAS GRACAS
LUIZ MARCIO CHAGAS NOGUEIRA
JOSE ROBERTO DE PAIVA
THIAGO MARINHO

JOAO PEDRO REIS CONDE
SAMUEL CARLOS VELOSO GOMES
EUSTAQUIO CARLOS DE PAULA
GERALDO LUIS DE MIRANDA
ANDRE LUIZ CHAGAS SILVA
BRAULIO DE ALMEIDA PEREIRA PAIVA
ALAN REZENDE NOGUEIRA
MARCO ANTONIO SILVA

RENATO GONCALVES SALLES
FERNANDO DA SILVA ARAUJO
REGINALDO JOAO DE MATOS
VICTOR GOMES DE PAIVA
FERNADO CESAR PEREIRA REIS
MIGUEL DA SILVA ARAUJO
CLAUDIO GONGCALVES SALLES
VITOR LUIZ REIS DO CARMO
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58
51
18
23

40
57
42
19
20
16
64
55
25
28
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43
48
14
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11
57
16

Fx.Et.
M2030
M5099
M4149
M5099
M1519
M3140
M2030

M5099
M2030

M2030

M3140
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M3140
M5099
M4149
M1519
M2030
M1519
M5099
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M2030
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M5099
M1519
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Equipe

ACORLAF

NAO TEM

START

Tempo
00:30:46
00:31:29
00:31:57
00:32:03
00:32:49
00:33:05

00:33:39

00:33:50
00:34:06

00:34:07

00:34:27
00:34:27
00:34:41
00:34:42

00:35:07

00:35:21
00:36:13
00:36:28
00:36:30
00:36:36
00:37:06
00:37:26
00:37:43
00:38:03
00:38:29
00:38:45
00:38:45
00:38:54
00:39:40
00:39:58
00:40:15
00:40:16
00:40:31
00:40:44
00:41:21
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Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.
71
72
73
74
75

76
i
78

79
80
81
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83
84
85
86

87
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Numero
17
94
1
81
114

65
64
18

67

150
109

55
152
158

85

78

Nome

ARI RODRIGUES

MARCOS CORNELIO DA SILVA
ADELCIO BORGES DE OLIVEIRA
LUCAS REIS ALVES

OBERDAN COUTINHO ALVES
MIRANDA

JOSE ARLINDO DE OLIVEIRA
JORGE LUIZ DE FARIA

ARTHUR HENRIQUE DA CRUZ
FREITAS

JOSE FRANCISCO DO CARMO
AFONSO GERALDO NEVES REIS
VICTOR SALLES DOS SANTOS

MAYKON KENNEDY RODRIGUES DE
MEDEIROS

HENRIQUE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
WESLEY DE ASSIS GOMES
IAN NASCIMENTO

LUIZ FERNADO DOS SANTOS
RESENDE

ADENILSON LELIS DA SILVA
LIBERATO BARBOSA FILHO
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71
51
54
25
24

45
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20
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57
33
23
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66
13
30

52
64

Fx.Et.
M5099
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M4149
M5099
M2030

M5099
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M3140
M2030

M1519
M5099
MO0014
M2030

M5099
M5099
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Equipe
CALANGO RUNERS

ACORLAF

Tempo
00:42:11
00:42:12
00:44:15
00:44:41

00:44:43

00:45:40
00:45:58
00:46:15

00:47:28
00:49:08
00:49:42

00:49:43

00:51:28
00:53:22
00:54:49

00:57:17

01:06:08
01:07:49
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